
Mike Holt Instructor Conference – July 18 - 19, 2007
Attendance List

	 Name	 Company	 City, State	 E-mail

Ronald E Blaney Harford Cty - Electrical Contractor’s Asso Bel Air, Md dfelts@harford.edu
George Breuninger Dolphin Lighting Service Fredricksburg, Va dolphinlighting@verizon.net
Buck Buchanan Spotsylvania Career And Technical Center Spotsylvania, Va eallyn@hs.scs.k12.va.us
Scott H Campbell Hebron, Ky scotthcampbell@fuse.net
Mike Cassidy Mid-Oregon  I E C Eugene, Or midoregon@aol.com
Lou Constantinides Constant Electric Pompano Beach, Fl constantelectric@bellsouth.net
Charles Dennis The University Of Mississippi University, Ms anardozz@olemiss.edu
Josh Ertley Electrical Prof Dacula, Ga
Ben Flemmons The University Of Mississippi University, Ms ben@olemiss.edu
Armando Garcia IEC National Electrical Apprenticeship Miami Springs, Fl garcia7854@bellsouth.net
Walt Griffin Long Beach City College Seal Beach, Ca walter.griffin@ucr.edu
Sean Hutchings Mike Holt Enterprises Fruitland Park, Fl sean@mikeholt.com
Cameron Lee Jolley Harford Cty - Electrical Contractor’s Asso Bel Air, Md bigdog5414@msn.com
John Jordan New River Community College Dublin, Va Nrjordj@nr.edu
John  Mills Dade County School Board Miami Springs, Fl jmills@dadeschools.net
Robert Ochacher S B B C NE Adult Center Boynton Beach, Fl bobochacher@yahoo.com
Dilip  Pandya USPS - N.J.I.B.M.C. Jersey City, Nj dpandya@email.usps.gov
Joseph Pearson USPS - N.J.I.B.M.C. Jersey City, Nj dpandya@email.usps.gov
Joe Rudie Mid-Oregon  I E C Eugene, Or midoregon@aol.com
Dominick Santarsiero J P M Wright Technical School Stamford, Ct dominick.santarsiero@po.state.ct.us
John Travers Hialeah, Fl jtrashodan@aol.com
Randall Tyle Mid-Oregon  I E C Eugene, Or midoregon@aol.com
Laura Vergeront IBEW Local 440 Riverside, Ca Vergeront@MSN.COM
George  Wells MSI International, Inc. (Formerly Managment Scienc Lambertville, Mi mail@georgewells.us


